
STATE OF MONTANA 
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 

ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING DIVISION 
1520 EAST SIXTH AVE • PO BOX 200103 • HELENA MT 59620 

406.444.3104 • DOAAEDivision@mt.gov • architecture.mt.gov

PROJECT MANSFIELD LIBRARY ROOF REPLACEMENT - REBID

AE # 2022-01-03

BID OPENING DATE NOVEMBER 16, 2022

ARCHITECT / 
ENGINEER

GAVIN-HANKS ARCHITECTS 
1605 STEPHENS AVENUE 
MISSOULA, MT 59801 
406 543-1477    hope@gavin-hanks.com 

CONTRACTOR Metalworks of Montana

CITY Missoula

PHONE 406 728-5070

EMAIL aidenc@metalworksofmt.com

BID SECURITY 10% BB

ADDENDA 1,2

BASE BID  $2,000,000.00

BID MODIFICATION ($1,100,177.00)

TOTAL BASE BID  $899,823.00

ALTERNATE #1  $1,000,000.00

BID MODIFICATION ($936,176.00)

TOTAL ALTERNATE #1  $63,824.00

ALTERNATE #2  $1,000,000.00

BID MODIFICATION ($727,167.00)

TOTAL ALTERNATE #2  $272,833.00

TOTAL  $1,236,480.00

CM2115
Typewritten Text
FINAL BW




